2018 March Show

Ride Time Entry # Class # Class Name

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:29 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM
9:41 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
1:00 PM
1:07 PM
1:14 PM
1:21 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM
2:44 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
4:02 PM
4:07 PM
4:12 PM
4:17 PM
4:22 PM
4:27 PM
4:32 PM
4:37 PM
4:42 PM
4:47 PM
4:52 PM
4:57 PM
5:02 PM
5:09 PM

29
342
61
10
94
55
27
48
89
54
342
10
61
35

93
58
92
90
59

28
63
93
58
92
90
59

53
58
28
59
100
34
86
31
62
33
73
41
53
63
28
93
335
86
100
62
34
31
33
73
41
335

10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
17

15
16
17
13
13
13
13
13
13
17
17
17

16
16
14
14
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Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC
Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open
Break

USEF 2nd Level, Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
USEF 2nd Level, TOC, Open

Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open
USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open

Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open
Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open
Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open
scratch

USEF 2nd Level, TOC, Open

USEF 2nd Level, TOC, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open

Lunch

Training Level Test 3, Open

Training Level Test 3, Open

Training Level Test 3, Open

Training Level Test 3, Open

Training Level Test 2, Open

Training Level Test 2, Open

Training Level Test 2, Open

Training Level Test 2, Open

Training Level Test 2, Open

Training Level Test 2, Open

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
Break Arena made small 20x40

Training Level Test 1, Open

Training Level Test 1, Open

Training Level Test 1, Open

Training Level Test 1, Open

Introductory Test A, Open

Introductory Test A, Open

Introductory Test A, Open

Introductory Test A, Open

Introductory Test A, Open

Introductory Test A, Open

Introductory Level, TOC, 13 & Under

Western Dressage Intro & Basic, TOC, Open
Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
Training Level Test 1, 13 & Under

Training Level Test 1, 13 & Under

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Test B, Open

Introductory Level, TOC, 13 & Under

Western Dressage Intro & Basic, TOC, Open
Introductory Test C, Open

TOC
TL3
TL3
TL3
1st3
1st3

Istl
TL1
PSG

2nd 1
3rd 3

3rd 1
4th 1
3rd 3

2nd 3
2nd 3

Intro A
Basic 1

Intro B
Basic 2

Horse

Gillian Rose
Prada
Paladino
Dimacci

Ruso OVL
Drosselbart
BT Czarenvnas Renvo
Elegance
Schone Pferde
Erabel

Prada

Dimacci
Paladino
Relacey

Don De Ablo

Twist of Fate

El Capone

Elegance

Erabel

Trevor

Ruso OVL

Schone Pferde

BT Czarenvnas Renvo
E-ROS

San Battic

AM Chance Command
scratch

Don De Ablo

Twist of Fate
Elegance

Trevor

Lucy

Avagodro

Where Dreams Come True
Arion

El Dartay

Francisca B

Rain Drop Rosie

Pioneer Road

Lucy

Avagodro

Where Dreams Come True
Arion

El Dartay

Francisca B

Mila

Avagodro

Rain Drop Rosie
El Dartay
Kulboyz

Tucker

Have A Brew
Charm

Mr. Whoo
Felicity

Flick

Red Hot Fashion
Mila

Pioneer Road
Rain Drop Rosie
Lucy

Boogers

Have A Brew
Kulboyz

Mr. Whoo
Tucker

Charm

Felicity

Flick

Red Hot Fashion
Boogers

Exhibitor

Karen Mumme
Laura Partynski
Gloria Lawless
Donna Dunbar
Terri Rines
Kristin Bracewell
Ann Margaret Hill
Skyler Norris
Jeff Broederdorf
Myrthe van Noetsele
Laura Partynski
Donna Dunbar
Gloria Lawless
Heidi Welch

Gina Cook

Annie Vliegenthart
Chase Demarco
Skyler Norris

Myrthe van Noetsele
Jackie White

Terri Rines

Jeff Broederdorf
Ann Margaret Hill
Kristin Bakke

Kathy Elliott

Acacia Tsamoutales

Gina Cook

Annie Vliegenthart
Skyler Norris
Jackie White

Brenna Row
Rachel Whiteley
Allie Bost

Jen Macklin
Taylor Bishop
Lynne Everest
Arielle Rosenberg
Kalyn Sands
Brenna Row
Rachel Whiteley
Allie Bost

Jen Macklin
Taylor Bishop
Lynne Everest

Isabel Cheng
Rachel Whiteley
Arielle Rosenberg
Taylor Bishop
Sophie Moutsatsos
Debra Purdy

Heather Hayduk-Oriani

Jessica Tolliver
Kerri Hussen
Kristine Soares
Hunter Berry
Payton Allen
Isabel Cheng
Kalyn Sands
Arielle Rosenberg
Brenna Row

Eva Rodgers

Heather Hayduk-Oriani

Sophie Moutsatsos
Kerri Hussen
Debra Purdy
Jessica Tolliver
Kristine Soares
Hunter Berry
Payton Allen

Eva Rodgers



